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Everglades

Opening Comments (1 min.)

"You Can Serve Jehovah Despite a Difficult Upbringing": (10 min.)
Spiritual Gems: (10 min.)
Bible Reading: (4 min.) Lucas Teran

John Loynaz/Paul Sakell
Patricia Samuels/Susanna Tucker
Alexis Perez/Chantilly Rodriguez

Song 56
"Jehovah Is the 'Father of the Fatherless'": (8 min.)
Local Needs: Reflect Jehovah's View of Safety: (20 min.)
Congregation Bible Study: (17 min.) Eric Misch

Concluding Comments (3 min.)
Song 86

Al Murray
Jamine Hernandez

Andrew Sills
Daniel Mares

Ernest Tilton

7:36

End

7:46

7:56

8:30

8:50

9:07

9:10

MAY 29 - JUNE 4

Prayer Ernest Tilton

Song 54 Prayer Mark Herron
Ernest TiltonChairman

9:15

TREASURES FROM GOD'S WORD

APPLY YOURSELF TO THE FIELD MINISTRY

LIVING AS CHRISTIANS

Initial Call: (3 min.)
Return Visit: (3 min.)
Bible Study: (6 min.)

2 CHRONICLES 28-29


