9:15

Our Christian Life and Ministry

٨	ΛΔΝ	/ 20	9 - J	П	NIF	1
11	/I <i>I</i> A I		7 – J		ıvı	4

Song 86

2 CHRONICLES 28-29

IVIAT 27 - JOINE 4 2 CHRONICLES	5 20-2 /			
Song 54	Prayer	Mark Herron	End	
Opening Comments (1 min.)	Chairman	Ernest Tilton	7:36	
TREASURES FROM GOD'S WORD				
"You Can Serve Jehovah Despite a Difficult Upbringing": (10 min.)		Al Murray	7:46	
Spiritual Gems: (10 min.)		Jamine Hernandez	7:56	
Bible Reading: (4 min.)		Lucas Teran		
APPLY YOURSELF TO THE FIELD MINISTRY				
Initial Call: (3 min.)		John Loynaz/Paul Sakell		
Return Visit: (3 min.)		Patricia Samuels/Susanna Tucker		
Bible Study: (6 min.) Alexis Perez/Chanti		Alexis Perez/Chantilly Ro	odriguez	
LIVING AS CHRISTIANS				
Song 56				
"Jehovah Is the 'Father of the Fatherless'": (8 min.)		Andrew Sills	8:30	
Local Needs: Reflect Jehovah's View of Safety: (20 min.)		Daniel Mares	8:50	
Congregation Bible Study: (17 min.)		Eric Misch	9:07	
Concluding Comments (3 min.)		Ernest Tilton	9:10	

Prayer Ernest Tilton